
 

Collegiate School of Medicine and Bioscience 

LADY OWLS SOCCER SCHEDULE 2021-2022 

DATE HOME VISITORS SITE Time 

     

Monday March 28 Collegiate Vashon Vashon 4:15 

Wednesday March 

30 

Gateway Collegiate Gateway 4:15 

Friday April 1 Collegiate GSA Collegiate 4:15 

Monday April 4 Miller Collegiate Collegiate 4:15 

Tuesday April 5 Collegiate Villa Collegiate 4:15 

Friday April 8 Collegiate Hazelwood East TBD 4:15 

Monday April 11 Collegiate Roosevelt Roosevelt 4:15 

Friday April 15 Collegiate Parkway Central Lou Fusz 8 3:00  

Saturday April 16 Collegiate Hazelwood 

Central 

Lou Fusz 5 2:00 

Monday April 18 Collegiate Carnahan Collegiate 4:15 

Wednesday April 20 Collegiate Metro Collegiate 4:15 

Thursday April 21 Cardinal Ritter Collegiate Cardinal Ritter 4:30 

Monday April 25 Soldan Collegiate Soldan 4:15 

Thursday April 28 Collegiate Hancock Collegiate 4:30 

Friday April 29 Hazelwood 

Central 

Collegiate Hazelwood 

Central 

4:00 

Tuesday May 3 MRH Collegiate MRH  

Thursday May 5 Collegiate Crossroads Collegiate 4:15 

Friday May 6 Collegiate McCluer Collegiate 4:15  

Monday May 9 Winfield Collegiate Winfield 4:30 

Wednesday May 11 Bayless Collegiate Bayless 4:00 

Friday May 13 Normandy Collegiate Normandy TBD 

     
 

 


